Owner Name:	Affidavit					
Agreement Date:	SHORELAND PROTECTION TREATED IMPERVIOUS SURFACES EXEMPTIO (OPTION #2)					
Tax Parcel Number:						
Legal Description: 1/4, 1/4, Section, Town of, Site Address:	T N, R E, Sauk County, Wisconsin					
Return to: Sauk County Conservation, Plannin 505 Broadway Baraboo, WI 53913	g and Zoning					
As an inducement to Sauk County following: 1. Owner(s) agree to conform to t as part of the Land Use Perm does have the right to revoke size. 2. Owner(s) agree that removal of 3. Owner(s) agree that the Treate be preserved upon this property desupon the owner's property desupon Treated Impervious Surfactor to the Sauk County Conservation Deeds in a manner which will not the Sauk County Conservation of the Sau	the attached Treated Impervit. If the system proposed is aid permit and require removed the structures authorized by all Impervious Surface system is perpetuity. The scribed above to inspect	rious Surface-Lice in this plan is not val of the structure y this Land Use Pom specified in the Sauk County Core structure(s) authed mitigation plated Impervious Department, and ing the deed to the Surface system plated to maintain inservation, Plannak County Shorela	nsed Engineer installed and res authorized by ermit will not vo attached plan structured by this in have been mes Surface syste agree to record property as to an has been append the Treated ling, and Zoning and Protection C	designed syster maintained as p y said permit. Justine with this agreement shall be installed anning and Zonir permit and to det. The plan and the district as agreement the existence of proved as part of the permit and the group of the permit and the group of the g	m which was sub proposed, Sauk Cont. Int. Ing Department to letermine if the a required recording this agreement. If the Land Use Face-Licensed En	omitted County in and o enter agreed ng fee ster of Permit.
Owners Signature (Notarized)						
Owners Printed Name STATE OF WISCONSIN)						
COUNTY OF SAUK)						
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this day of					by
		Notary Public	, Sauk County,	Wisconsin		
		•	•			
Reviewed by:	/ <u>Conserv</u>	ation, Planning &	Zoning D	ate:		